MADRISA

40. Biindner Bergbahnenmeisterschaften
Mittwoch, 20. Méarz 2019

Rangliste Kategorien

Rang StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr Team G. Gesam

Damen Snowboard

1 1  De Castelberg Lea 1990 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG D 1:11.95

2 2 Fetz Shannon 1996 Weisse Arena Bergbahnen AG D 1:12.50 +0.55
3 3 Wirmli Nicole 1989 Andermatt-Sedrun Sport AG D 1:19.75 +7.80
4 4  Schai Lara 1993 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG D 1:22.52 +10.57

Herren Snowboard

1 17  Friberg Daniel 1989 Brigels Waltensburg Andiast AG H 1:00.39

2 12 Klausegger René 1967 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 1:01.58 +1.19
3 14 Accola Christian 1986 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 1:01.76 +1.37
4 13  Zeller Mike 1990 Weisse Arena Bergbahnen AG H 1:02.20 +1.81
5 21 Bearth Ivan 1980 Weisse Arena Bergbahnen AG H 1:06.57 +6.18
6 19 Reinhart Noah 1997 Weisse Arena Bergbahnen AG H 1:06.97 +6.58
7 18  Sigrist Sami 1989 Klosters-Madrisa Berghahnen AG H 1:09.67 +9.28
8 11  Herter Jonathan 1984 Weisse Arena Bergbahnen AG H 1:10.01 +9.62
9 16 Jager Matthias 1985 Berghbahnen Samnaun AG H 1:10.06 +9.67
10 15 Gobeli Reto 1989 Savognin Bergbahnen AG H 1:14.06 +13.67
11 10 Hanggi Cyrill 1989 Savognin Bergbahnen AG H 1:19.95 +19.56

20 Urech Remy 1984 Klosters-Madrisa Berghahnen AG H DNS

Damen Ski

1 35 Rime Alessia 1994 San Bernardino D 53.83

2 36 Bertsch Andrea 1973 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG D 55.40 +1.57
3 34  Schiitz Tamara 1986 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG D 56.47 +2.64
4 39 Strub Lena 1999 Bergbahnen Spliigen-Tambo AG D 56.98 +3.15
5 37 Schneiter Patrizia 1990 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG D 57.43 +3.60
6 38 Walsoe Martina 1988 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG D 1:01.40 +7.57
7 27 Kerstjens Veronique 1992 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG D 1:01.88 +8.05
8 33  Pellizzari Sabina 1967 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG D 1:02.88 +9.05
9 32 Renner Alexandra 1990 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG D 1:05.56 +11.73
10 29 Schorro Patricia 1982 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG D 1:05.69 +11.86
11 31 Lissberg Julietta 1968 Savognin Bergbahnen AG D 1:06.05 +12.22
12 30 Kunz Sandrine 1975 Lenzerheide Bergbahnen AG D 1:07.65 +13.82

28 Walder Flurina 1996 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG D DNF

Herren Ski 1968 und dlter

1 56 Good Markus 1962 Bergbahnen Graubiinden H 50.23

2 49 Jenal Roman 1966 Bergbahnen Samnaun AG H 50.34 +0.11
3 59  Friberg Eugen 1961 Brigels Waltensburg Andiast AG H 50.78 +0.55
4 63 Conrad Nigg 1963 Rinerhorn AG H 51.00 +0.77
5 61 Denoth Josef 1965 Bergbahnen Samnaun AG H 51.07 +0.84
6 70 Monn Reto 1967 Andermatt-Sedrun Sport AG H 51.68 +1.45
7 54  Engler Peter 1962 Lenzerheide Bergbahnen AG H 52.29 +2.06
8 60 Le Gouic Gwenael 1966 San Bernardino H 52.37 +2.14
9 51 Gschwend Marcus 1968 Bergbahnen Graubiinden H 53.43 +3.20
10 47  Parpan Gion Gieri 1956 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 53.82 +3.59
11 66 Platz Alex 1964 Bergbahnen Tschiertschen H 55.60 +5.37
12 62 Berther Theo 1953 Andermatt-Sedrun Sport AG H 55.67 +5.44
13 67 Donz Joh. Georg 1962 Heinzenberg Skilifte & Sessellifte AG H 55.71 +5.48
14 53 Capaul Marlin 1961 Sportbahnen Vals AG H 56.48 +6.25
15 55  Albertini Marco 1950 San Bernardino H 57.57 +7.34
16 45 Meisser Hans 1952 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 59.57 +9.34
17 71 Camenisch Hans 1941 Bergbahnen Tschiertschen H 1:00.06 +9.83
18 46 Kunz Toni 1964 Lenzerheide Bergbahnen AG H 1:00.11 +9.88
19 68 Sergio Jorg 1954 San Bernardino H 1:01.52 +11.29
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20 52 Casanova Tadeus 1964 Bergbahnen Obersaxen AG H 1:01.91 +11.68
21 65 Meisser Hans 1954 Rinerhorn AG H 1:06.16 +15.93
22 64 Weber Hans 1960 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 1:06.52 +16.29
23 58 Steiner Ulrich 1963 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 1:07.33 +17.10
24 72  Tester Christian 1954 Heinzenberg Skilifte & Sessellifte AG H 1:11.64 +21.41
25 50 Gredig Andreas 1947 Heinzenberg Skilifte & Sessellifte AG H 1:12.49 +22.26

69 Schmid Leza 1956 Savognin Bergbahnen AG H DNS

48  Mazzolini Renzo 1953 San Bernardino H DNS

Herren Ski 1969-1978

1 83 Poo Andri 1973 Bergbahnen Scuol AG H 48.33
2 80 Ammann Christian 1972 Rinerhorn AG H 48.61 +0.28
3 86 Grassl Andreas 1972 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 49.05 +0.72
4 84 Tomaschett Maurus 1969 Bergbahnen Graubilinden H 49.93 +1.60
5 78 Hartmann Thomas 1972 Rinerhorn AG H 50.22 +1.89
6 81 Lauber Peter 1971 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 50.88 +2.55
7 90 Jenal Ginther 1976 Bergbahnen Samnaun AG H 51.34 +3.01
8 94 Lorenz Samuel 1970 Lenzerheide Bergbahnen AG H 54.04 +5.71
9 89 Casanova Urban 1973 Bergbahnen Obersaxen AG H 54.74 +6.41
10 93  Melchior Walter 1970 Bergbahnen Spliigen-Tambo AG H 56.65 +8.32
11 98 Dietrich Patrik 1978 Bergbahnen Obersaxen AG H 57.28 +8.95
12 99 Bernet Hampi 1970 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 57.59 +9.26
13 97 von Wyl Roland 1973 Rinerhorn AG H 59.09 +10.76
14 88 Margedant Andrea 1972 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 59.40 +11.07
15 87 Sporrer Thomas 1970 Arosa Bergbahnen AG H 59.82 +11.49
16 82 Kellenberger Roger 1977 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 1:00.95 +12.62
17 92 Christen Res 1972 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 1:01.15 +12.82
18 79 Mani Andreas 1971 Bergbahnen Spliigen-Tambo AG H 1:01.43 +13.10
19 96 Hilfiker Paul 1972 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 1:08.09 +19.76

85 Luck Urban 1973 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H DNF

95 Poltera Arnold 1969 Savognin Bergbahnen AG H DNS

91 Spini Ivan 1972 Savognin Bergbahnen AG H DNS

Herren Ski 1979-1988

1 110 Beetschen Mike 1981 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 47.55
2 106 Pfister Bruno 1980 Brigels Schneesportschule Brigels H 48.30 +0.75
3 122 Westreicher Patrick 1985 Berghahnen Samnaun AG H 48.46 +0.91
4 121 Schertenleib Vidal 1987 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 49.74 +2.19
5 125 Nett Beat 1983 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 50.38 +2.83
6 117 Hartmann Patrik 1987 Bergbahnen Tschiertschen H 50.44 +2.89
7 112 Cadonau Arno 1988 Bergbahnen Scuol AG H 51.85 +4.30
8 113  Plump Reto 1987 Bergbahnen Tschiertschen H 51.99 +4.44
9 107 Invernizzi Michele 1980 San Bernardino H 52.76 +5.21
10 123 Conrad Stefan 1986 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 53.56 +6.01
11 111 Schmed David 1983 Bergbahnen Obersaxen AG H 53.57 +6.02
12 119 Riklin Michael 1983 Bergbahnen Obersaxen AG H 55.68 +8.13
13 109 Betschart Stefan 1980 Weisse Arena Bergbahnen AG H 57.46 +9.91
14 116 Peretti Flurin 1984 Bergbahnen Scuol AG H 58.09 +10.54
15 118 Carnot René 1985 Bergbahnen Samnaun AG H 58.48 +10.93
16 120 Schmid René 1987 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 1:00.27 +12.72
17 114 Arm Reto 1984 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 1:03.23 +15.68
18 115 Luzi Vali 1981 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 1:04.40 +16.85
19 124 Jegen Silvio 1984 Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG H 1:07.36 +19.81

105 Carnot David 1982 Bergbahnen Samnaun AG H DNF

108 Sonder Reto 1985 Savognin Bergbahnen AG H DNS
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Rang StNr

Nachname

Herren Ski 1989 und jiinger

1 155
2 151
3 154
4 153
5 139
6 144
7 145
8 133
9 146
10 160
11 148
12 152
13 166
14 136
15 135
16 150
17 159
18 131
19 142
20 157
21 165
22 138
23 149
24 162
25 132
26 137
27 140
28 158
29 156
30 147
31 161
32 134
33 164
34 163

143

141

Nussbaumer
Menzl
Mayer
Michel
Berni
Zweifel
Heierli
Pleisch
Signer
Schrottenthaler
Plump
Fausch
Wolf
Stiffler
Stiffler
Gisler
Plump
Weber
Holliger
Simeon
Caprez
Carnot
Patt
Mathis
Sutter
Barranco
Beeli

Elsa
Tanko
Ubersax
Schibli
Lombris
Brehm
Honegger
Reinhart
Westreicher

Vorname

Daniel
Sandro
Jonas
Armin
Ivo
Christoph
Dominik
Nino
Adrian
Eric
Jannik
Yanick
Luca
Yan
Sven
lvan
Arno
Alex
Sven
Marco
Serafin
Elia
Christian
Thomas
Flavio
Francesco
Sandro
Andri
Arnold
Remo
Kevin
Luca
Patric
Kevin
Noah
Philipp

Jahr

1991
1994
1999
1992
1996
1991
1992
1996
1990
1996
1996
1994
1992
1992
1990
1991
1989
1993
1994
2000
2000
1992
1994
1991
1994
1993
1995
1991
1995
1991
1993
1993
1990
1991
1997
1989

Team

Rinerhorn AG

Bergbahnen Samnaun AG
Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Klosters-Madrisa Bergbahnen AG
Sportbahnen Vals AG
Klosters-Madrisa Bergbahnen AG
Lenzerheide Bergbahnen AG
Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Bergbahnen Tschiertschen
Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Weisse Arena Bergbahnen AG
Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Bergbahnen Tschiertschen
Klosters-Madrisa Bergbahnen AG
Arosa Bergbahnen AG

Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Bergbahnen Scuol AG
Bergbahnen Samnaun AG
Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Savognin Bergbahnen AG
Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Bergbahnen Spliigen-Tambo AG
Bergbahnen Spliigen-Tambo AG
Savognin Bergbahnen AG
Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Weisse Arena Bergbahnen AG
Bergbahnen Obersaxen AG
Davos Klosters Bergbahnen AG
Savognin Bergbahnen AG
Weisse Arena Bergbahnen AG
Bergbahnen Samnaun AG

20.03.2019 - 12:48:11

G.

I r r r r r r rr r rr r r rrI r rI I IXIIIIIIIIIIIIIIITITIT

Gesam

48.96
49.22
49.25
49.30
49.55
49.72
49.94
50.49
50.83
52.00
52.24
52.56
53.37
53.44
53.88
54.03
54.73
55.59
55.78
56.64
56.70
56.75
56.87
57.11
57.26
57.65
59.08
1:01.08
1:01.12
1:01.18
1:02.82
1:04.55
1:06.65
1:14.34
DNS
DNS

+0.26
+0.29
+0.34
+0.59
+0.76
+0.98
+1.53
+1.87
+3.04
+3.28
+3.60
+4.41
+4.48
+4.92
+5.07
+5.77
+6.63
+6.82
+7.68
+7.74
+7.79
+7.91
+8.15
+8.30
+8.69
+10.12
+12.12
+12.16
+12.22
+13.86
+15.59
+17.69
+25.38
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